B.—3. 46

Appropriations jfor Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER.-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.

249
250

251
252
253

254
| 255
256
257
258
259
260

261
262

263
264
265
266
267
268

269
270
271
272

273
274
275
276

277
278

279
2580

281
282
283

284
285

286

POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT

—continued.

VOTE No. 30—-continued.
Cuarer OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
Sub-Qffices, Westport-—

*Charleston—
Postmaster

*Longford—
Postmaster

*Lyell—
Postmaster
Messenger

15. Country Postmasters

*Chief Post Offfice, Greymouth—
Chief Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £115
Letter Carrler
Shipping Officer (also Customs £180)
4 Telegraphists, 3 at £145, 1 at £105
1 Counter Clerk
3 Messengers
Sub-Offices—
*Ahaunra—
Postmaster
Messenger
*Reefton—
Postmaster .
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £135, and lat £100
Clerk e
Letter Carrier
Messenger
25 Country Postmasters

*Qhief Post Office, Hokitika—
Chief Postmaster
Clerk and Senior Telegraphlst
3 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £120, 1 at £70 ...
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 1 at £105, 1 at
£100 .
Shipping Officer (also Customs £270)
Letter Carrier
3 Messengers at £40
Sub-Oﬁces—
*Kumara—
Postmaster
Cadet
Letter Carrier and Messenger
*Ross—
Postmaster
30 Country Postmasters

Chief Post Office, Christchurch—

Chief Postmaster

Chief Clerk

15 Clerks, 1 at £275,2 at £2OO 1 at £180
2 at £17O 1 at £150, 1 at £130,1 at £120,
2 at £120,1 at £110, 2 at £105, 1 at £100

8 Cadets, 2 at £95, 1 at £85 ...

9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 2 at £135, 2 at
£115, 3 at £110, 1 at £90 .

Messenger

1881-82.

£ s d £ d.
180 0 0O
145 0 O
190 0 O
40 0 O
75 0 0
3800 0 O
300 0 O
120 0 0
10 0 O
540 O O
160 0 O
120 0 O
165 0 O
40 0 O
250 0 O
235 0 0
100 0 O
75 0 0
50 0 O
180 0 0
325 0 0
190 0 O
390 0 O
325 0 0
10 0 0
150 0 O
120 0 O
165 0 0
90 0 0
70 0 0
1835 0 0
145 0 O
475 0 0
300 0 O
2260 0 0
275 0 0O
1,070 0 0
120 0 O

Combined Post and Telegraph Oﬁices are dlstmgulshed by an astevisk.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

