Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

,	TELEGRA								·		
Item.											
					1881-82.						
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH D	EPARTM	ENT								
	-continued.										
				£	s .	d.		£	8.	d.	
	VOTE No. 30—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES	continu	ad	ł							
	Sub-Offices, Westport	concenae	5 u .								
	*Charleston—										
249	Postmaster		•	130	0	0					
	*Longford				~						
250	Postmaster	•••	•••	145	0	0					
251	*Lyell— Postmaster			190	0	0					
252	Messenger		·••	40	ŏ	0					
$\overline{253}$	15 Country Postmasters			75	Ō	Ő					
054	*Chief Post Office, Greymouth-			900	~						
$\begin{array}{c} 254 \\ 255 \end{array}$	Chief Postmaster 2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £115	•••	•••	300 300	0	0 0					
$\frac{255}{256}$	Letter Carrier	•••	•••	120	ŏ	0					
257	Shipping Officer (also Customs	 £180)		10	ŏ	0					
258	4 Telegraphists, 3 at £145, 1			540	0	0					
259	1 Counter Clerk	•••	•••	160	0	0					
260	3 Messengers	•••		120	0	0					
	Sub-Offices-										
261	*Ahaura— Postmaster			165	0	0					
$\frac{201}{262}$	Messenger	•••	•••	40	ŏ	0					
-0-	*Reefton—	•••			Ŷ	Ĩ					
263	Postmaster			250	0	0					
264	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £135, a	nd 1at £1	.00	235	0	0					
265	Clerk	•••	•••	100	0	0					
266	Letter Carrier	•••	•••	75	0	0					
$\frac{267}{268}$	Messenger 25 Country Postmasters	•••	•••	50 180	$\begin{array}{c} 0\\ 0\end{array}$	0					
200	20 Country rostmasters	•••	•••		Ŭ						
	*Chief Post Office, Hokitika—										
269	Chief Postmaster		• • •	325	0	0	-				
270	Clerk and Senior Telegraphist			190	.0	0					
$271 \\ 070$	3 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £120	, 1 at £70	1	390	0	0					
272	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 1 £100	at æ105,		325	0	0		•			
273	Shipping Officer (also Customs	£270)		10	ŏ	ŏ					
274	Letter Carrier			150	Ō	Õ					
275	3 Messengers at £40	•••		120	0	0					
276	Sub-Offices-										
	*Kumara—			165	Δ						
277	Postmaster	•••		$\begin{array}{c} 165 \\ 90 \end{array}$	0	0		÷			
278	Cadet Letter Carrier and Messenge	•••		50 70	0	0					
	*Ross-	~			Ŭ	Ĭ					
279	Postmaster			135	0	0					
280	30 Country Postmasters	•••		145	0	0					
	Oli C.D. I. O.M. Christophumph										
281	Chief Post Office, Christchurch- Chief Postmaster			475	0	0					
282	Chief Clerk	•••		300	ŏ	0					
283	15 Clerks, 1 at £275, 2 at £2	00, 1 at £	2180,		~						
	2 at £170, 1 at £150, 1 at £	130, 1 at 1	E125,								
	2 at £120, 1 at £110, 2 at £	105, 1 at :	£100	2,260	0	0					
284	3 Cadets, 2 at £95, 1 at £85	 • • + • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		· 275	0	0					
285	9 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 2 £115, 3 at £110, 1 at £90	at 2135,	2 at	1,070	0	0					
286	Messenger	•••	•••	1,070	ŏ	0					
	Combined Post and Telegraph		··· ; 1:_4:			-	,				

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk.